
country Total %GT Total
 

SOM
other
SUD
YEM
IRQ
SYR

696
1,453
6,013

12,866
66,665

670,637

0.1%
0.2%
0.8%
1.7%
8.8%

88.4%

Children

23
.8

%

22
.6

%

Year
 

Total Measure

Pre - 2011

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

142,896

10,988

134,856

675,324

145,769

55,248

67,720

41,335

38,811

23,924

13,830

14,837

10.5%

0.8%

9.9%

49.5%

10.7%

4.0%

5.0%

3.0%

2.8%

1.8%

1.0%

1.1%

0-4% 5-11% 12-17%
 

18-35% 36-59% 60+%

12.4% 19.7% 14.3% 29.4% 19.3% 4.9%

COA Total

Azraq (C)
EJ (C)
Zatari (C)

43,406
6,625

79,794

progres_description
 

Total %

Individuals with Specific Needs 161,500 21.3%

* An individual can have mre than one specific need

Registered Persons of Concern Refugees and Asylum Seekers in Jordan - 

758,330
Age and Gender

COA Total
 

Amman
Irbid
Al Mafraq
Zarqa
Al Balqa
Madaba
Ma'an
Jarash
Al Karak
Ajloun
Al Aqaba
Al Tafilah
Other

273,461
138,058
88,594
51,457
20,769
14,503
9,640
9,491
8,972
6,553
4,449
1,860

698

* The new arrivals excludes newborn 
babies who are represented under the 
registration trend.

Custom
 

Arrival %

Pre 2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

25,481
23,880

150,900
251,270
76,160
24,653
33,785
10,304
9,627
2,018
1,359

49

4.2%
3.9%

24.8%
41.2%
12.5%
4.0%
5.5%
1.7%
1.6%
0.3%
0.2%
0.0%

Year of Arrival

Gender 0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+
 

Male

Female

47,979

45,827

76,872

72,635

55,677

52,763

115,194

108,118

72,007

74,107

16,067

21,084

Total 93,806 149,507 108,440 223,312 146,114 37,151

progres_description Total %
 

Serious medical condition
Specific legal and physical protection needs
Child at risk
Disability
Single parent
Woman at risk
Older person at risk
Unaccompanied or separated child

89,205
37,042
30,453
20,046
17,566
14,348
7,347
2,225

11.8%
4.9%
4.0%
2.6%
2.3%
1.9%
1.0%
0.3%
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84.9%
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Processed

Elderly

2.
1% 2.
8%

37,151 369,426 351,753
4.9% 48.7% 46.4%

Adult

24
.7

%

24
.0

%

Male Female

Registration Trend
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129825
17.1%

628,505
82.9%

Registration Trend Quarterly
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Al Mafraq

11.7%

Ma'an

1.3%

Al Aqaba

0.6%

Al Tafilah

0.2%

Al Karak

1.2%

Madaba

1.9%

Al Balqa

2.7%

Irbid

18.2%

Jarash

1.3%

Ajloun

0.9%

Zarqa

6.8%

AZR

5.7%

EJC

0.9%

Amman

36.1%

ZAT

10.5%


